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TANTZUTSU O&R
1 1 D'ANDREA   Vittorio 1509 CDP 292930 MILANO 9 9 9 9 8 8 7 6 6 5 76

COMINAZZO/O TANTZUTSU O& R

1 1 FERRARI   Oriana 161 CDP 16170 MILANO 10 9 9 9 8 8 7 7 7 6 80 D'ANDREA   Vi t t or i o

1 2 D'ANDREA   Vittorio 1509 CDP 292930 MILANO 10 9 9 8 8 7 7 7 6 6 77 D'ANDREA   Vi t t or i o

1 3 VECCHI  Roberto 354 SPTA 147122 PARMA RITIRATO 8 5 5 5 5 4 3 0 0 0 35 D'ANDREA   Vi t t or i o

COMINAZZO/R TANTZUTSU O& R

1 1 ARTUSO   Giuseppe 178 AB 147208 BASSANO DEL GRAPPA 10 10 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 89 D'ANDREA   Vi t t or i o

1 2 ORSO   Antonio 186 AB Bassano del G. 10 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 87
1 3 CAPONE  Massimo 227 ARTA 26981 ROMA 10 10 9 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 85 D'ANDREA   Vi t t or i o

1 4 ROSETTI   Alfredo 1471 AR 82284 RAVENNA 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 8 85 D'ANDREA   Vi t t or i o

1 5 BARI  Roberto 264 AV LONIGO 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 7 7 7 83 D'ANDREA   Vi t t or i o

1 6 TRIOLO Giorgio 458 CAR-S 31621 SPOLETO 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 7 6 79 D'ANDREA   Vi t t or i o

1 7 FILIPPINI  Darvin 1732 APN 299870 PORDENONE 10 9 9 9 8 7 7 7 6 5 77 D'ANDREA   Vi t t or i o

1 8 FARNETI Gabriele 1285 CDP FORLI 9 9 8 8 7 7 7 6 6 6 73 D'ANDREA   Vi t t or i o

1 9 SEVERI Carlo 1288 CDP 102376 FORLI 10 9 9 8 7 6 5 4 4 2 64 D'ANDREA   Vi t t or i o

1 10 MAMBELLI  Franco 295 CDP 9921 FORLI 8 7 7 7 5 5 5 4 4 3 55 D'ANDREA   Vi t t or i o

KUCHENREUTER/O TANTZUTSU O& R

1 1 ORSO   Antonio 186 AB Bassano del G. 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 94 D'ANDREA   Vi t t or i o

1 2 DELVO'  Gianmario 1348 SPTA 264606 CASALMAGGIORE 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 93 D'ANDREA   Vi t t or i o

1 3 VECCHI  Francesco 1830 SPTA 409282 PARMA 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 44 91 D'ANDREA   Vi t t or i o

1 4 VACCARO  Ugo 1737 ARTA 300790 ROMA 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 66 91
1 5 PIZZINATO   Giancarlo 187 AB 15811 BASSANO DEL GRAPPA 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 90
1 6 MARIANI  Giuliano 1023 SPTA 766 PARMA 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 89 D'ANDREA   Vi t t or i o

1 7 CORTINI  Dario 1304 AR 1016 RAVENNA 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 88 D'ANDREA   Vi t t or i o

1 8 VECCHI  Roberto 354 SPTA 147122 PARMA 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 87 D'ANDREA   Vi t t or i o

1 9 FARINOTTI  Mauro 341 SPTA 20623 PARMA RITIRATO 8 8 7 6 6 3 3 0 0 0 41 D'ANDREA   Vi t t or i o

KUCHENREUTER/R TANTZUTSU O& R

1 1 CORTINI  Dario 1304 AR 1016 RAVENNA 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 92 D'ANDREA   Vi t t or i o

1 2 FILIPPINI  Darvin 1732 APN 299870 PORDENONE 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 92 D'ANDREA   Vi t t or i o

1 3 DELVO'  Gianmario 1348 SPTA 264606 CASALMAGGIORE 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 65 91 D'ANDREA   Vi t t or i o

1 4 ROSETTI   Alfredo 1471 AR 82284 RAVENNA 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 68 91 D'ANDREA   Vi t t or i o

1 5 MANUZZI Saverio CAR SANTARCANGELO 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 91 D'ANDREA   Vi t t or i o

1 6 CASTEGNARO  Manuele 268 AV LONIGO 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 90 D'ANDREA   Vi t t or i o

1 7 VACCARO  Ugo 1737 ARTA 300790 ROMA 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 90 D'ANDREA   Vi t t or i o

1 8 ORSO   Antonio 186 AB Bassano del G. 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 90 D'ANDREA   Vi t t or i o

1 9 VECCHI  Francesco 1830 SPTA 409282 PARMA 10 10 10 10 9 9 8 8 8 7 89 D'ANDREA   Vi t t or i o

1 10 PIZZINATO   Giancarlo 187 AB 15811 BASSANO DEL GRAPPA 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 7 89 D'ANDREA   Vi t t or i o

1 11 PASOLINI Denis CAR SANTARCANGELO 10 10 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 89 D'ANDREA   Vi t t or i o

1 12 BATTOCCHIO Davide AB BASSANO DEL GRAPPA 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 89 D'ANDREA   Vi t t or i o

1 13 SEVERI Carlo 1288 CDP 102376 FORLI 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 89 D'ANDREA   Vi t t or i o

CAMPIONATO  ITALIANO  AD  AVANCARICA  2018/19
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1 14 ARTUSO   Giuseppe 178 AB 147208 BASSANO DEL GRAPPA 10 10 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 88 D'ANDREA   Vi t t or i o

1 15 BARI  Roberto 264 AV LONIGO 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 88 D'ANDREA   Vi t t or i o

1 16 BURNACCI Walter 775 CDP 102368 FORLI 10 10 10 9 9 9 8 8 7 7 87 D'ANDREA   Vi t t or i o

1 17 RUSSO  Ivan 1044 AV 1573 LONIGO 10 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 86 D'ANDREA   Vi t t or i o

1 18 IMPERATO  Giulio 1435 CAR 193290 SANTARCANGELO 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 86
1 19 FARNETI Gabriele 1285 CDP FORLI 10 10 10 9 9 8 8 7 7 7 85 D'ANDREA   Vi t t or i o

1 20 FABRIS  Omar APN PORDENONE 10 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 7 85 D'ANDREA   Vi t t or i o

1 21 AZZALI  Bruno 1349 SPTA 36702 CASALMAGGIORE 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 7 83 D'ANDREA   Vi t t or i o

1 22 VESCOVI   Giuseppe 1283 AB 70110 THIENE 10 9 9 9 9 8 7 7 7 7 82
1 23 COLOTTO  Alessandro 990 LTA LASTRA A SIGNA 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 7 7 82
1 24 MIGLIO  Valerio 1821 SPTA 24201 PARMA 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 7 7 82
1 25 SACCOMANDI Daniele 298 CDP 9874 FORLI 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 7 7 81
1 26 ASPETTATI  Roberto 892 LTA 124469 LASTRA A SIGNA 9 8 8 8 8 8 7 7 7 6 76 D'ANDREA   Vi t t or i o

1 27 PAPI  Emilio 719 LTA LASTRA A SIGNA 9 9 8 8 7 7 7 6 6 6 73 D'ANDREA   Vi t t or i o

1 28 MAMBELLI  Franco 295 CDP 9921 FORLI 9 9 8 7 7 7 6 6 6 6 71
1 29 PIERI  Vincenzo 1760 LTA 82879 LASTRA A SIGNA 8 8 8 8 7 6 6 5 4 3 63
1 30 ESPOSITO  Antonio 1247 LTA LASTRA A SIGNA 9 8 6 6 4 4 3 2 1 1 44
1 31 TORTAROLO Enrico CDP FORLI 8 6 4 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 20

COLT TANTZUTSU O& R

1 1 ORSO   Antonio 186 AB Bassano del G. 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 93 D'ANDREA   Vi t t or i o

1 2 FERRARI   Oriana 161 CDP 16170 MILANO 10 10 10 10 9 9 8 8 7 7 88 D'ANDREA   Vi t t or i o

1 3 RAFUZZI  Alberto 1757 LARC 302022 FAENZA 10 10 10 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 88 D'ANDREA   Vi t t or i o

1 4 ARTUSO   Giuseppe 178 AB 147208 BASSANO DEL GRAPPA 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 7 84 D'ANDREA   Vi t t or i o

1 5 BEGHINI  Daniele 1503 AV 324106 CEREA 10 9 9 9 9 8 7 7 7 7 82 D'ANDREA   Vi t t or i o

1 6 AZZALI  Bruno 1349 SPTA 36702 CASALMAGGIORE 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 6 82 D'ANDREA   Vi t t or i o

1 7 VECCHI  Roberto 354 SPTA 147122 PARMA 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 7 7 82 D'ANDREA   Vi t t or i o

1 8 DELVO'  Gianmario 1348 SPTA 264606 CASALMAGGIORE 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 7 7 80 D'ANDREA   Vi t t or i o

1 9 BERTOLI  Valter 333 SPTA 20619 PARMA 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 7 7 7 79 D'ANDREA   Vi t t or i o

MARIETTE TANTZUTSU O& R

1 1 ORSO   Antonio 186 AB Bassano del G. 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 90 D'ANDREA   Vi t t or i o

1 2 VESCOVI   Giuseppe 1283 AB 70110 THIENE 10 10 10 10 9 9 8 8 8 7 89 D'ANDREA   Vi t t or i o

1 3 BEGHINI  Daniele 1503 AV 324106 CEREA 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 89 D'ANDREA   Vi t t or i o

1 4 ARTUSO   Giuseppe 178 AB 147208 BASSANO DEL GRAPPA 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 88 D'ANDREA   Vi t t or i o

1 5 BARI  Roberto 264 AV LONIGO 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 88 D'ANDREA   Vi t t or i o

1 6 RUSSO  Ivan 1044 AV 1573 LONIGO 10 10 10 9 9 9 8 8 7 7 87 D'ANDREA   Vi t t or i o

1 7 CORTINI  Dario 1304 AR 1016 RAVENNA 10 10 10 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 87 D'ANDREA   Vi t t or i o

1 8 DELVO'  Gianmario 1348 SPTA 264606 CASALMAGGIORE 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 7 7 86 D'ANDREA   Vi t t or i o

1 9 RAFUZZI  Alberto 1757 LARC 302022 FAENZA 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 86 D'ANDREA   Vi t t or i o

1 10 BATTOCCHIO Davide AB BASSANO DEL GRAPPA 10 10 10 9 9 8 8 7 7 7 85 D'ANDREA   Vi t t or i o

1 11 BERTONI  Valerio LARC FAENZA 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 7 7 85 D'ANDREA   Vi t t or i o

1 12 TARTAGNI  Daniele 767 AR 1005 RAVENNA 10 10 9 9 9 8 8 7 7 6 83 D'ANDREA   Vi t t or i o

1 13 VACCARO  Ugo 1737 ARTA 300790 ROMA 10 9 8 8 8 8 8 8 7 7 81 D'ANDREA   Vi t t or i o

1 14 VECCHI  Francesco 1830 SPTA 409282 PARMA 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 8 7 7 80 D'ANDREA   Vi t t or i o

1 15 MECATI  Daniele 1376 LARC 34493 FAENZA 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 6 6 5 79 D'ANDREA   Vi t t or i o

1 16 PIZZINATO   Giancarlo 187 AB 15811 BASSANO DEL GRAPPA 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 7 7 6 77 D'ANDREA   Vi t t or i o

1 17 TRIOLO Giorgio 458 CAR-S 31621 SPOLETO 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 7 7 6 77 D'ANDREA   Vi t t or i o

1 18 FARINOTTI  Mauro 341 SPTA 20623 PARMA 10 9 9 9 8 8 6 5 5 4 73
1 19 MARIANI  Giuliano 1023 SPTA 766 PARMA 9 9 9 7 7 6 6 6 4 4 67
1 20 MAMBELLI  Franco 295 CDP 9921 FORLI 8 8 8 6 4 3 3 0 0 0 40

S&W  (15 colpi) TANTZUTSU O& R

1 1 BIOLO Rosanna 1802 AV 305113 LONIGO 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 6 5 4 120 D'ANDREA   Vi t t or i o

1 2 ROSETTI   Alfredo 1471 AR 82284 RAVENNA 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 7 7 5 4 119 D'ANDREA   Vi t t or i o

1 3 BEGHINI  Daniele 1503 AV 324106 CEREA 10 10 10 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 7 7 7 5 4 118 D'ANDREA   Vi t t or i o

1 4 TARTAGNI  Daniele 767 AR 1005 RAVENNA 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 7 7 7 6 0 113 D'ANDREA   Vi t t or i o

1 5 RUSSO  Ivan 1044 AV 1573 LONIGO 10 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 7 7 7 7 6 6 5 113 D'ANDREA   Vi t t or i o

1 6 CASTEGNARO  Manuele 268 AV LONIGO 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 7 7 7 7 7 6 5 113 D'ANDREA   Vi t t or i o

1 7 MIGLIO  Valerio 1821 SPTA 24201 PARMA 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 7 6 6 6 6 5 112 D'ANDREA   Vi t t or i o

DONALD MALSON /O (Colt 50 mt)
TANTZUTSU O& R
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1 1 RAFUZZI  Alberto 1757 LARC 302022 FAENZA 10 9 8 6 6 6 5 5 5 4 64 D'ANDREA   Vi t t or i o

DONALD MALSON /R (Mariette  50 mt)
TANTZUTSU O& R

1 1 BARI  Roberto 264 AV LONIGO 9 8 8 7 7 7 7 7 6 6 72 D'ANDREA   Vi t t or i o

1 2 RAFUZZI  Alberto 1757 LARC 302022 FAENZA 9 8 7 7 6 6 6 6 6 5 66 D'ANDREA   Vi t t or i o

1 3 VESCOVI   Giuseppe 1283 AB 70110 THIENE 9 8 8 7 7 6 5 5 5 5 65 D'ANDREA   Vi t t or i o

1 4 MECATI  Daniele 1376 LARC 34493 FAENZA 9 8 6 6 6 6 6 5 5 5 62 D'ANDREA   Vi t t or i o

REMINGTON /O (Colt 25 mt  +  Donald Malson/O  50 mt)                        COPIARE I  PUNTEGGI DI COLT                                                                                                                                                                                                                   COPIARE I  PUNTEGGI DI  MALSON/O  TANTZUTSU O& R

1 1 RAFUZZI  Alberto 1757 LARC 302022 FAENZA 10 10 10 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 10 9 8 6 6 6 5 5 5 4 152 D'ANDREA   Vi t t or i o

0 2 0

REMINGTON /R (Mariette  25 mt  +  Donald Malson/R  50 mt)                      COPIARE I  PUNTEGGI MARIETTE                                                                                                                                                                                                                        COPIARE I  PUNTEGGI MALSON/R  TANTZUTSU O& R

1 1 BARI  Roberto 264 AV LONIGO 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 9 8 8 7 7 7 7 7 6 6 160 D'ANDREA   Vi t t or i o

1 2 VESCOVI   Giuseppe 1283 AB 70110 THIENE 10 10 10 10 9 9 8 8 8 7 9 8 8 7 7 6 5 5 5 5 154
1 3 RAFUZZI  Alberto 1757 LARC 302022 FAENZA 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 9 8 7 7 6 6 6 6 6 5 152 D'ANDREA   Vi t t or i o

1 4 MECATI  Daniele 1376 LARC 34493 FAENZA 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 6 6 5 9 8 6 6 6 6 6 5 5 5 141

HIZADAY  O&R TANTZUTSU O& R

TANEGASHIMA  O&R TANTZUTSU O& R

1 1 MANCINI  Luciano 913 CAR 8483 SANTARCANGELO 10 10 9 9 8 6 6 5 5 4 72 D'ANDREA   Vi t t or i o

LIPSIA  O&R TANTZUTSU O& R

MIQUELET/O TANTZUTSU O& R

1 1 CAPONE  Massimo 227 ARTA 26981 ROMA 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 7 83 D'ANDREA   Vi t t or i o

1 2 TRIOLO Giorgio 458 CAR-S 31621 SPOLETO 9 9 8 7 7 7 6 6 6 3 68 D'ANDREA   Vi t t or i o

MIQUELET/R TANTZUTSU O& R

1 1 CAPONE  Massimo 227 ARTA 26981 ROMA 10 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 7 7 82 D'ANDREA   Vi t t or i o

1 2 MANCINI  Luciano 913 CAR 8483 SANTARCANGELO 9 9 9 9 8 7 7 7 5 5 75 D'ANDREA   Vi t t or i o

PENNSYLVANIA/O TANTZUTSU O& R

PENNSYLVANIA/R TANTZUTSU O& R

1 1 CEREDI Luca 1740 CDP 31906 FORLI 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 7 7 86 D'ANDREA   Vi t t or i o

1 2 FACCHINI  Edmondo 440 LARC 7057 FAENZA 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 8 85 D'ANDREA   Vi t t or i o

1 3 LAURENTI  Luca 1352 AV 90574 LONIGO 10 9 8 8 8 7 7 7 7 6 77 D'ANDREA   Vi t t or i o

1 4 MANCINI  Luciano 913 CAR 8483 SANTARCANGELO 9 9 8 8 7 7 7 6 4 4 69 D'ANDREA   Vi t t or i o

1 5 LAVARONE  Beniamino 272 AV 33723 LONIGO 9 8 7 7 7 6 6 6 6 4 66 D'ANDREA   Vi t t or i o

GUARDIA  NAZIONALE TANTZUTSU O& R

LA MARMORA/O TANTZUTSU O& R

1 1 OLANTE  Walter 1381 LDV 280164 FAENZA 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 92 D'ANDREA   Vi t t or i o

LA MARMORA/R TANTZUTSU O& R

1 1 FACCHINI  Edmondo 440 LARC 7057 FAENZA 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 92 D'ANDREA   Vi t t or i o

1 2 TIVELLI  Adriana 221 APN 50992 COPPARO 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 91 D'ANDREA   Vi t t or i o

1 3 ROSATI  Fabrizio 1022 SPTA 794 PARMA 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 88 D'ANDREA   Vi t t or i o

1 4 PERIN  Roberto 1384 AV LONIGO 10 10 10 9 8 8 8 8 8 7 86 D'ANDREA   Vi t t or i o

1 5 GIULIANI  Massimo 1756 LARC 330223 FAENZA 10 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 86 D'ANDREA   Vi t t or i o

1 6 CEFALI  Renzo 1554 LARC 11165 FAENZA 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 7 6 85 D'ANDREA   Vi t t or i o

1 7 LAURENTI  Luca 1352 AV 90574 LONIGO 10 10 9 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 85 D'ANDREA   Vi t t or i o

1 8 FABBRI  Francesco 634 LARC 30120 FAENZA 10 10 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 6 83 D'ANDREA   Vi t t or i o

1 9 ZOPPELLARO  Luciano 1443 AV 42855 LONIGO 10 10 9 8 8 8 8 8 7 6 82 D'ANDREA   Vi t t or i o

1 10 DE PAOLI Giorgio 509 CDP FORLI 9 9 8 8 7 6 6 6 5 5 69 D'ANDREA   Vi t t or i o

VETTERLI/O TANTZUTSU O& R

1 1 TIVELLI  Adriana 221 APN 50992 COPPARO 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 92 D'ANDREA   Vi t t or i o

1 2 OLANTE  Walter 1381 LDV 280164 FAENZA 10 9 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 7 82
1 3 VETTORI  Marcello 197 AV 28558 FELTRE 10 9 9 8 8 8 7 6 6 6 77 D'ANDREA   Vi t t or i o

1 4 BERNARDI  Fiorenzo 1837 AV LONIGO RITIRATO 0 D'ANDREA   Vi t t or i o

VETTERLI/R TANTZUTSU O& R

1 1 TIVELLI  Adriana 221 APN 50992 COPPARO 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 92 D'ANDREA   Vi t t or i o
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1 2 FABBRI  Francesco 634 LARC 30120 FAENZA 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 90 D'ANDREA   Vi t t or i o

1 3 ROSATI  Fabrizio 1022 SPTA 794 PARMA 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 90 D'ANDREA   Vi t t or i o

1 4 GIULIANI  Massimo 1756 LARC 330223 FAENZA 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 89 D'ANDREA   Vi t t or i o

1 5 BERNARDI  Fiorenzo 1837 AV LONIGO 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 87 D'ANDREA   Vi t t or i o

1 6 DE PAOLI Giorgio 509 CDP FORLI 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 87 D'ANDREA   Vi t t or i o

1 7 FACCHINI  Edmondo 440 LARC 7057 FAENZA 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 7 84 D'ANDREA   Vi t t or i o

1 8 PIERI  Vincenzo 1760 LTA 82879 LASTRA A SIGNA 10 10 9 8 8 8 8 7 7 7 82 D'ANDREA   Vi t t or i o

1 9 CEFALI  Renzo 1554 LARC 11165 FAENZA 10 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 7 7 81 D'ANDREA   Vi t t or i o

1 10 PICCIOLI  Valerio 720 LTA 82862 LASTRA A SIGNA 10 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 7 7 81 D'ANDREA   Vi t t or i o

1 11 VETTORI  Marcello 197 AV 28558 FELTRE 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 7 5 80 D'ANDREA   Vi t t or i o

1 12 COLOTTO  Alessandro 990 LTA LASTRA A SIGNA 9 9 9 8 8 7 6 6 4 4 70 D'ANDREA   Vi t t or i o

1 13 MANCINI  Luciano 913 CAR 8483 SANTARCANGELO 7 7 7 7 6 6 6 6 4 4 60 D'ANDREA   Vi t t or i o

1 14 ESPOSITO  Antonio 1247 LTA LASTRA A SIGNA 9 7 6 6 4 3 3 3 2 2 45

WINCHESTER TANTZUTSU O& R

BENCH-REST 50 MT TANTZUTSU O& R

1 1 CEREDI Luca 1740 CDP 31906 FORLI 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 94 D'ANDREA   Vi t t or i o

1 2 ROPA  Lorenzo 946 CAR 18902 SASSUOLO 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 25 93 D'ANDREA   Vi t t or i o

1 3 CASADEI Valerio 1677 CDP 282639 FORLI 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 34 93 D'ANDREA   Vi t t or i o

1 4 GRILLI   Maurizio 1284 CDP 181121 FORLI 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 92 D'ANDREA   Vi t t or i o

1 5 FABBRI  Francesco 634 LARC 30120 FAENZA 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 89 D'ANDREA   Vi t t or i o

1 6 IMPERATO  Giulio 1435 CAR 193290 SANTARCANGELO 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 88
1 7 NUCCI Carlo 1841 CAR 293399 SANTARCANGELO 10 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 7 85 D'ANDREA   Vi t t or i o

1 8 PRETOLANI Francesco CDP FORLI 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 7 83 D'ANDREA   Vi t t or i o

1 9 FRISON Gianluca NEW AV 46076 LONIGO 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 8 7 82
1 10 GASPARI Giuliano 1855 CDP 9899 FORLI 10 8 7 7 7 6 6 6 6 6 69
1 11 AZZALI  Bruno 1349 SPTA 36702 CASALMAGGIORE 8 8 8 7 7 7 7 6 6 0 64
1 12 BERTOLI  Valter 333 SPTA 20619 PARMA 8 7 6 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 27

BENCH-REST 100 mt TANTZUTSU O& R

1 1 ROPA  Lorenzo 946 CAR 18902 SASSUOLO 10 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 96 D'ANDREA   Vi t t or i o

1 2 CASADEI Valerio 1677 CDP 282639 FORLI 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 92 D'ANDREA   Vi t t or i o

1 3 ANDREOLI  Antonio 1032 CAR 148058 SASSUOLO 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 88 D'ANDREA   Vi t t or i o

1 4 CEREDI Luca 1740 CDP 31906 FORLI 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 88 D'ANDREA   Vi t t or i o

1 5 FRISON Gianluca NEW AV 46076 LONIGO 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 84 D'ANDREA   Vi t t or i o

1 6 ZOPPELLARO  Luciano 1443 AV 42855 LONIGO 10 10 10 9 8 8 8 8 6 6 83 D'ANDREA   Vi t t or i o

1 7 ROSATI  Fabrizio 1022 SPTA 794 PARMA 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 7 7 81 D'ANDREA   Vi t t or i o

1 8 PERIN  Roberto 1384 AV 42870 LONIGO 10 9 9 8 8 8 7 7 7 6 79 D'ANDREA   Vi t t or i o

MAXMILIAN/O TANTZUTSU O& R

MAXMILIAN/R TANTZUTSU O& R

GETTYSBURG  O&R (Regolamento tiro storico)
TANTZUTSU O& R

ZOUAVE/O TANTZUTSU O& R

ZOUAVE/R TANTZUTSU O& R

PORTA PIA/O (La marmora /O  +  Zouave /O)             COPIARE I  PUNTEGGI DI LA MARMORA/O                   COPIARE I  PUNTEGGI DI ZOUAVE/O TANTZUTSU O& R

PORTA PIA/R (La marmora /R  +  Zouave /R)              COPIARE I  PUNTEGGI DI LA MARMORA/R                    COPIARE I  PUNTEGGI DI ZOUAVE/R TANTZUTSU O& R

MINIE'/O TANTZUTSU O& R

1 1 OLANTE  Walter 1381 LDV 280164 FAENZA 10 9 9 8 8 7 5 5 4 4 69 D'ANDREA   Vi t t or i o

MINIE'/R TANTZUTSU O& R

1 1 ANDREOLI  Antonio 1032 CAR 148058 SASSUOLO 10 8 8 6 3 0 0 0 0 0 35 D'ANDREA   Vi t t or i o

WHITWORTH/O TANTZUTSU O& R

WHITWORTH/R TANTZUTSU O& R

1 1 ROPA  Lorenzo 946 CAR 18902 SASSUOLO 10 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 96 D'ANDREA   Vi t t or i o

1 2 MECATI  Daniele 1376 LARC 34493 FAENZA 10 10 10 10 9 9 8 8 8 7 89 D'ANDREA   Vi t t or i o

1 3 ANDREOLI  Antonio 1032 CAR 148058 SASSUOLO 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 88 D'ANDREA   Vi t t or i o

1 4 OLANTE  Walter 1381 LDV 280164 FAENZA 10 9 9 8 8 7 7 7 7 7 79 D'ANDREA   Vi t t or i o

WALKIRIE  O&R TANTZUTSU O& R



PAGINA 5     di  5

SHARPSHOOTER  (15 colpi) TANTZUTSU O& R

1 1 ROPA  Lorenzo 946 CAR 18902 SASSUOLO 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 7 129
1 2 ANDREOLI  Antonio 1032 CAR 148058 SASSUOLO 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 6 4 3 122 D'ANDREA   Vi t t or i o

1 3 ROSATI  Fabrizio 1022 SPTA 794 PARMA 10 8 8 8 8 7 7 7 6 6 5 5 5 3 2 95 D'ANDREA   Vi t t or i o

1 4 CASTEGNARO  Manuele 268 AV LONIGO 10 9 9 9 9 7 7 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 66 D'ANDREA   Vi t t or i o

1 5 FABBRI  Gualtiero 439 LARC 17086 FAENZA 10 8 8 6 6 5 4 3 2 2 2 0 0 0 0 56 D'ANDREA   Vi t t or i o

CARCANO  (15 colpi) TANTZUTSU O& R

1 1 FABBRI  Gualtiero 439 LARC 17086 FAENZA 9 9 8 7 7 7 7 7 7 4 3 3 2 0 0 80 D'ANDREA   Vi t t or i o

1 2 LAVARONE  Beniamino 272 AV 33723 LONIGO 9 8 7 7 6 5 5 4 4 3 1 1 0 0 0 60 D'ANDREA   Vi t t or i o

TATANKA                   BONUS TANTZUTSU O& R

riserva TANTZUTSU O& R

RISERVA TANTZUTSU O& R

TANTZUTSU O& RFINE CLASSIFICA


